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Region Training Title Day Date Time
Statewide Marriage and Foster Parenting: Making it work Tuesday 1/4/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide  Birth & Adoptive/Foster Children: Living Together Tuesday 1/11/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide What Happened To Them...and Why It Matters  Part 1 Thursday 1/20/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Case Workers & Foster Parents:  Working Together Tuesday 1/25/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide What Happened to Them...and Why It Matters  Part 2 Thursday 1/27/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Aging Out of Foster Care Tuesday 2/1/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Behavior Plans: Classic & Updated Understandings Thursday 2/3/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Burnout and Stress in Foster Care Tuesday 2/8/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Crisis Planning & Response: Wraparound Approaches Thursday 2/10/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide Bonding & Attachment: Developmental & Brain Based Understandings Thursday 2/17/2022 7:30:00 PM
Statewide The Stress Response: Sensitization, Tolerance & State Dependent Functioning Thursday 3/3/2022 7:30:00 PM

These offerings are in addition to what is happening at through area office.  Didn't receive an area office postcard? Email or call your FRL!

Please email your FRL or kidsnet@mspcc.org for the link to access each training via Zoom! 


